Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 16.09.2017

Fun Masters

Rang
1.

2.
3.

o

10.

1.
12.
13.

Nr

276
39
144

290
298

33

38
339
299

307

260
320
319

Name

Lenherr Michael (1987, Oberriet)
Grilo Luis (1983, Saas im Prattigau)
Baumann Pirmin (1978, Appenzell)

Kurtz Christian (1987, Staad SG)
Bischof Christof (1978, Rorschach)

Lehner Marco (1983, Arbon)

Jager Roman (1983, Abtwil)
Buschor Fabian (1987, Hinterforst)
Wirth Georg (1986, Altstatten SG)

Schmitt Daniel (1986, Lindau)

Dorprigter Sven (1979, St. Gallen)
Koller Joel (1987, Hinterforst)
Walt Markus (1980, Oberriet)

Team

BSK Graf MTB Team
Velo Fluetsch Kublis
RMC Appenzell/ Danis
Biketeam

TUS Dippoldiswalde
bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
Bischibikes /
Kopierpapier.ch
Radsport Frei

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK

STEVENS BIKETEAM /VC

Altstatten

toMotion Racing by black

tusk
Wolf

1

09:40.1
09:41.1
09:58.7

09:48.1
09:415

10:456

10:52.6
10:51.8
11:06.4

13:325

13:47.0
11:07.0
11:32.0

2

10:06.6
10:04.4
10:03.0

10:03.3
10:10.6

11:254

11:19.0
11:54.9
11:56.7

14:42.7

15:31.2
11:51.2
12:50.4

3

10:03.1
10:16.9
10:05.7

10:14.7
10:17.6

11:23.0

11:514
11:46.7
11:53.2
14:345

15:22.2

4

09:45.7
09:515
09:50.7

10:16.4
10:29.0

11:19.0

11:36.9
11:37.1
11:18.2

14:50.2

Gesamt
39:354

39:53.9
39:58.0

40:225
40:38.7

44:53 1

45:39.9
46:105
46:14 5

57:40.0

(44:40.4)
(22:58.2)
(24:22.3)



